
Redemption Race
Desert X-Prix R02
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 INT-1 WP6 WP7 WP8 WP9 INT-2 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 INT-3 WP17 WP18 WP19

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

B2:30.327 1 2:30.3271 18.076 7.548 4.593 7.261 7.836 4.695 5.537 6.202 7.468 7.476 7.548 9.119 4.624 4.855 6.028 8.574 6.785 9.583 6.642

18.076 25.624 30.217 37.478 45.314 50.009 55.546 1:01.748 1:09.216 1:16.692 1:24.240 1:33.359 1:37.983 1:42.838 1:48.866 1:57.440 2:04.225 2:13.808 2:20.450Elapsed

2:21.433 2 6:21.5192 8.896 1:36.598 5.166 7.467 7.717 5.189 5.394 6.085 7.110 7.363 8.849 9.156 4.844 5.256 6.116 8.768 7.219 10.278 7.005

8.896 1:45.494 1:50.660 1:58.127 2:05.844 2:11.033 2:16.427 2:22.512 2:29.622 2:36.985 2:45.834 2:54.990 2:59.834 3:05.090 3:11.206 3:19.974 3:27.193 3:37.471 3:44.476Elapsed

2:21.115 3 8:42.6342 5.350 8.392 4.447 7.596 8.057 4.620 5.606 6.270 7.546 7.493 7.971 9.333 5.178 6.105 6.253 8.750 7.332 10.425 7.107

5.350 13.742 18.189 25.785 33.842 38.462 44.068 50.338 57.884 1:05.377 1:13.348 1:22.681 1:27.859 1:33.964 1:40.217 1:48.967 1:56.299 2:06.724 2:13.831Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E Team58 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Mattias EKSTROM

B2:32.717 1 2:32.7172 17.376 9.027 4.687 7.145 7.798 4.751 5.766 5.876 6.972 7.640 7.994 9.289 4.761 4.966 6.223 8.547 6.776 10.268 6.798

17.376 26.403 31.090 38.235 46.033 50.784 56.550 1:02.426 1:09.398 1:17.038 1:25.032 1:34.321 1:39.082 1:44.048 1:50.271 1:58.818 2:05.594 2:15.862 2:22.660Elapsed

2:17.031 2 6:18.5991 8.928 1:35.414 4.321 7.472 7.820 4.794 5.833 5.938 6.860 6.743 8.254 9.375 4.603 4.837 6.143 8.594 6.780 9.880 6.892

8.928 1:44.342 1:48.663 1:56.135 2:03.955 2:08.749 2:14.582 2:20.520 2:27.380 2:34.123 2:42.377 2:51.752 2:56.355 3:01.192 3:07.335 3:15.929 3:22.709 3:32.589 3:39.481Elapsed

2:14.226 3 8:32.8251 4.873 8.670 4.328 7.407 7.758 4.564 5.722 5.435 7.093 7.077 7.643 9.327 4.875 4.972 6.075 8.790 6.798 9.499 7.084

4.873 13.543 17.871 25.278 33.036 37.600 43.322 48.757 55.850 1:02.927 1:10.570 1:19.897 1:24.772 1:29.744 1:35.819 1:44.609 1:51.407 2:00.906 2:07.990Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Travis PASTRANA

B2:26.309 1 2:26.3091 16.644 8.173 4.399 7.026 7.941 4.352 5.389 5.598 6.783 7.024 7.637 8.910 4.612 4.769 6.027 8.489 6.787 9.295 6.594

16.644 24.817 29.216 36.242 44.183 48.535 53.924 59.522 1:06.305 1:13.329 1:20.966 1:29.876 1:34.488 1:39.257 1:45.284 1:53.773 2:00.560 2:09.855 2:16.449Elapsed

2:21.376 2 6:15.8262 8.536 1:35.916 4.798 7.269 8.088 5.002 5.395 6.433 7.258 7.542 7.966 8.949 4.989 4.921 6.294 8.709 7.300 10.233 6.991

8.536 1:44.452 1:49.250 1:56.519 2:04.607 2:09.609 2:15.004 2:21.437 2:28.695 2:36.237 2:44.203 2:53.152 2:58.141 3:03.062 3:09.356 3:18.065 3:25.365 3:35.598 3:42.589Elapsed

2:17.691 3 8:33.5172 5.737 8.052 4.613 7.449 8.075 4.802 5.704 6.115 7.010 7.091 7.943 9.182 4.712 4.908 6.194 8.789 7.223 10.002 7.493

5.737 13.789 18.402 25.851 33.926 38.728 44.432 50.547 57.557 1:04.648 1:12.591 1:21.773 1:26.485 1:31.393 1:37.587 1:46.376 1:53.599 2:03.601 2:11.094Elapsed
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Redemption Race
Desert X-Prix R02
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 FL

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

B2:30.327 1 2:30.3271 3.804 6.073

2:24.254 2:30.327Elapsed

2:21.433 2 6:21.5192 4.218 2.498

3:48.694 3:51.192Elapsed

2:21.115 3 8:42.6342 4.445 2.839

2:18.276 2:21.115Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E Team58 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Mattias EKSTROM

B2:32.717 1 2:32.7172 3.836 6.221

2:26.496 2:32.717Elapsed

2:17.031 2 6:18.5991 3.994 2.407

3:43.475 3:45.882Elapsed

2:14.226 3 8:32.8251 3.993 2.243

2:11.983 2:14.226Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Travis PASTRANA

B2:26.309 1 2:26.3091 3.819 6.041

2:20.268 2:26.309Elapsed

2:21.376 2 6:15.8262 4.302 2.626

3:46.891 3:49.517Elapsed

2:17.691 3 8:33.5172 4.005 2.592

2:15.099 2:17.691Elapsed
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